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Bus 160s Sosnowiec Urząd Miasta - Bobrek Inwestycyjna 
Pętla Ii
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Direction
Katowice Dworzec — Zabrze Goethego

44 stops

Open route schedule

Katowice Dworzec

Katowice Plac Wolności

Katowice Sokolska

Dąb Huta Baildon

Dąb Kościół

Osiedle Tysiąclecia Zoo

Osiedle Tysiąclecia Zawiszy Czarnego

Osiedle Tysiąclecia Mieszka I

Załęże Ośrodek Sportowy

granica Chor - Kato (Gliwicka)

Chorzów Batory Zajezdnia

Chorzów Batory Dworzec Pkp

Chorzów Batory Urząd Skarbowy

granica Chor - Świę (Gazownia)

Świętochłowice Mijanka

Zgoda Skrzyżowanie

Zgoda Droga Kochłowicka

granica Ruda - Świę (Nowy Wirek)

Kochłowice Kopalnia Nowy Wirek

Kochłowice Tunkla

Kochłowice Krzyż

Route schedule
Katowice Dworzec — Zabrze Goethego

Monday 23:40

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 23:40

Sunday 23:40

Route info

Direction: Katowice Dworzec

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-160s-869956977-3473251836
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Kochłowice Kościół

Kochłowice Kolonia

Kochłowice Szyb Alina

Wirek Mrówcza Górka

Wirek Przejazd Kolejowy

Wirek Ratusz

Wirek Kościół

Wirek Osiedle

Bielszowice Szpital

Bielszowice Kokota

Bielszowice Kopalnia

Bielszowice Na Piaski

Bielszowice Przychodnia nż

Bielszowice Kolonia

granica Ruda - Zabr (Pawłów)

Pawłów Szyb

Pawłów Kościół

Pawłów Dom Kultury

Pawłów Łaskiego Przychodnia

Guido Kopalnia Zabytkowa

Zabrze Jagiełły Targowisko

Zabrze 3 Maja Szpital

Zabrze Goethego



Direction
Zabrze Goethego — Katowice Dworzec

45 stops

Open route schedule

Zabrze Goethego

Zabrze 3 Maja Szpital

Zabrze Jagiełły Targowisko

Guido Kopalnia Zabytkowa

Pawłów Łaskiego Przychodnia

Pawłów Dom Kultury

Pawłów Kościół

Pawłów Szyb

granica Ruda - Zabr (Pawłów)

Bielszowice Kolonia

Bielszowice Przychodnia nż

Bielszowice Na Piaski

Bielszowice Kopalnia

Bielszowice Kokota

Bielszowice Szpital

Wirek Osiedle

Wirek Kościół

Wirek Ratusz

Wirek Przejazd Kolejowy

Wirek Mrówcza Górka

Kochłowice Szyb Alina

Kochłowice Kolonia

Kochłowice Rynek

Kochłowice Krzyż

Kochłowice Tunkla

Route schedule
Zabrze Goethego — Katowice Dworzec

Monday 02:21

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 02:21

Sunday 02:21

Route info

Direction: Zabrze Goethego

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-160s-869956977-3473251836


Kochłowice Kopalnia Nowy Wirek

granica Ruda - Świę (Nowy Wirek)

Zgoda Droga Kochłowicka

Zgoda Skrzyżowanie

Zgoda Kościół nż

Świętochłowice Mijanka

granica Chor - Świę (Gazownia)

Chorzów Batory Urząd Skarbowy

Chorzów Batory Dworzec Pkp

Chorzów Batory Zajezdnia

granica Chor - Kato (Gliwicka)

Załęże Ośrodek Sportowy

Osiedle Tysiąclecia Mieszka I

Osiedle Tysiąclecia Zawiszy Czarnego

Osiedle Tysiąclecia Zoo

Dąb Kościół

Dąb Huta Baildon

Katowice Chorzowska

Katowice Sokolska

Katowice Dworzec

160s Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Swietochlowice

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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